XXIll CAMINHANDO & CORRENDO COM SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.
1 513
2 532
3 754
4 599
5 774
6 772
7 698
8 757
9 512
10 627
11 518
12 574
13 721
14 629
15 748
16 651
17 634
18 751
19 530
20 665
21 549
22 528
23 543
24 686
25 668
26 702
27 533
28 700
29 577
30 547
31 784

Nome
ALINE MALHEIROS DE ARRUDA
ANDRESSA MARTINS
SABRINA SEGA CORDEIRO VALENCIO
MARIA APARECIDA SOUZA ANGELI
VANIA MARIA DE FREITAS PEREIRA
VANESSA DE AQUINO PORTALUPPI
MARIA SILVANA DE SOUZA BRITO
SHIRLEI FEITOZA YASSUE
ALINE DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
IZABEL CRISTINA FREITAS BISPO
AMELIA HATSUE SATO OICHI
ELAINE DE ANDRADE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA MIGLIORINI
JANINA GARCIA DE ARAUJO FERRO
ROSANGELA ANA DA SILVA
JOSIELLY MORAES DE OLIVEIRA
JESSICA SILVA
ROSIMAR SOARES COIMBRA
ANDREIA OLIVEIRA
LETICIA SUZANO LELIS BELLUSCI
CILENE APARECIDA CARDOSO
ANDREA BRAGHIN BEAGHIN
CAMILA CRISTIANE MORA DE SOUZA
MARCIA CRISTINA
LIONARA BORTOLUCI
MARLENE CANO
ANGELA MARIA SILVA
MARIANA ALVARES PENHA
ELISANGELA APARECIDA DE MORAES
CAROLINA AMANCIO NOGUEIRA

WILLIANA CRISTINA DE ARAUJO BUENO

Relatério emitido em 30/11/2025 as 09:26:20

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

26
30
36
59
42
44
54
32
32
42
62
42
51
48
46
43
34
54
50
37
47
54
34
41
36
62
60
35
38
41
30

Faixa CI.Fx.
F2529 -
F3034 -
F3539 -
F5559 -
F4044 -
F4044 1
F5054 1
F3034 1
F3034 2
F4044 2
F6064 1
F4044 3
F5054 2
F4549 1
F4549 2
F4044 4
F3034 3
F5054 3
F5054 4
F3539 -
F4549 3
F5054 5
F3034 4
F4044 5
F3539 1
F6064 2
F6064 3
F3539 -
F3539 2
F4044 6
F3034 5

Equipe
LIFE

RAFAEL AOTA

VRDOCES
ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
A&S
SINERGICA

EQUIPE CRAZY 4 RUN
IRON3TRI
INSTITUTO VIVANCE
RUNNERS ROSANA
CT LETFIT
DEMOCRATA
M.SANTOS
ALEM DO PACE

POWER RUNNERS MIRANTE

QOCULOS

DEMOCRATA
VO2PROUP
CANELA SECA
PP RUNNING
CRAZY RUN 4

POWER RUNNERS MIRANTE
ALEM DO PACE
DEMOCRATA

Tempo
00:20:26
00:21:28
00:22:01
00:22:24
00:22:46
00:22:51
00:23:14
00:23:19
00:23:20
00:23:40
00:24:00
00:24:28
00:24:37
00:25:12
00:25:30
00:25:27
00:25:38
00:25:47
00:26:25
00:26:36
00:26:49
00:27:09
00:27:16
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:27:20
00:27:34
00:28:15
00:28:35
00:28:39
00:29:04

Pagina:

Liquido
00:20:24
00:21:25
00:21:57
00:22:22
00:22:42
00:22:48
00:23:12
00:23:15
00:23:18
00:23:35
00:23:57
00:24:20
00:24:33
00:25:05
00:25:18
00:25:27
00:25:38
00:25:47
00:26:09
00:26:17
00:26:49
00:27:03
00:27:05
00:27:11
00:27:11
00:27:15
00:27:26
00:27:54
00:28:18
00:28:18
00:28:41



XXIll CAMINHANDO & CORRENDO COM SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60
61
62

Num.

791
517
589
730
548
579
588

531
554
762
664
681
753

667
600

707
712
761
654
775
511
713
625
626

656
582
695

510
773
771
516

Nome SX.
ANA CAROLINA RICCI FAMA GALINDO F
AMANDA FURLAN DANTAS RAMOS F
EZENI DOS SANTOS FARINA F
RAFAELA ANDRADE AQUINO F
CAROLINE APARECIDA RODRIGUES F
ELITA ALVES DIAS F
EVELYN MILENA CARDOSO DOS F
SANTOS
ANDRESSA CORTES CAVALLERI F
CLEIDE SOARES DE ARAUJO F
SONIA DE SOUZA VIEIRA F
LETICIA APARECIDA COSTA F
LUIZA BITTENCOURT F
SABRINA BENETTI SALES CAMARGO F
BELFORT
LINDALVA VIEIRA F
FRANCIELE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS F
SOUZA
MAYSA FACHIANO NEVES ARRUDA F
NATHALIA DE ALMEIDA RAMOS F

SOLANGE MARIA DE ARAUJO OSHIKA F

JULIA TUBONI F
VERA NOBRE F
ALINE CAETANO F
NATHALIA PICOLI GRACIA PICOLI F
ITANA ISABELLY PEREIRA DA SILVA F

IVANILDA DO CARMO BARBOSA SANTOS  F
SANTOS

JULIANA HELOISA BRAGA F
ELZA KIMIKO UETA TAKAHASHI MIMO F

MARIA ASSUNCAO AZEVEDO GUEDES F

ALEXSANDRA DOS REIS COSTA F
VANESSA REDIVO F
VANESSA CORASSA F
AMANDA FELICIO QUEIROZ F

Relatério emitido em 30/11/2025 as 09:26:20

ldd.

30
27
48
29
26
50
23

39
44
64
32
35
46

61
37

40
23
62
17
43
42
41
23
57

52
65
61

29
42
42
26

Faixa
F3034
F2529
F4549
F2529
F2529
F5054
F1424

F3539
F4044
F6064
F3034
F3539
F4549

F6064
F3539

F4044
F1424
F6064
F1424
F4044
F4044
F4044
F1424
F5559

F5054
F6599
F6064

F2529
F4044
F4044
F2529

CI.Fx.

o W N b

=

11

12

Equipe

EQUIPE WAGNER FRANCA

EDERLI TEAM
MARCA PASSO ASSESSORIA
BRUNO PEROSSO PERSONAL

UNILAB

INDIVIDUAL

B3

CLA DA CORRIDA

VEM CORRER VIZINHA
EQUIPE WAGNER FRANCA
ELISEU SENA

FEMININA

@GRUPOSOLARESENERGIA

TEAM DAVI
RWACAI

LIFE CENTRO DE
TREINAMENTO

EQUIPE
VEM CORRER VIZINHA
ACADEMIA FEMININA

Tempo
00:28:46
00:28:54
00:29:06
00:29:07
00:29:21
00:29:14
00:29:41

00:29:55
00:30:15
00:30:53
00:31:08
00:30:55
00:31:21

00:30:59

00:31:06

00:31:28
00:31:22
00:31:46
00:32:00
00:32:13
00:32:16
00:32:17
00:32:50
00:32:58

00:33:11
00:33:44

00:33:46

00:33:42
00:33:57
00:34:08

00:34:42

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:46
00:28:48
00:28:51
00:29:07
00:29:13
00:29:14
00:29:22

00:29:35
00:30:05
00:30:38
00:30:45
00:30:47
00:30:50

00:30:55

00:30:56

00:31:08
00:31:22
00:31:46
00:32:00
00:32:08
00:32:16
00:32:17
00:32:17
00:32:48

00:33:05
00:33:14

00:33:27

00:33:36
00:33:57
00:34:08

00:34:18



XXIll CAMINHANDO & CORRENDO COM SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89

90
91
92
93

Num.

766
758
551
544
630
581
724
621
682
778
768
767
550
628
534
540
565
586
617
575
576
653
522
716
569

669
620

655
710
616
693

Nome
THAIS MURAMATSU
SILVANA BATISTA DE SOUZA BATISTA
CINTIA BATISTA
CAMILA TAKAYASU
JAQUELINE ROHVEDDER
ELOIZA LIMA
PRISCILA RODENAS
HELEN JANS CAMINHAS
MAGALI FORATO BRANQUINHO
VICTORIA DE LIMA FRANCISCO
DAIANE DOS SANTOS ELIAS
THAMIRES ALVES PEREIRA
CINTHIA ELIZABETH MAGALHAES
JANE VIEIRA
ANGELINA VERGINIO PALANCIO
ARACELI FABRI DE SOUZA SANTOS
DIONIZIA DE FATIMA ESTEVAM
EURIDES CAETANA DE JESUS FILHA
GIOVANNA FERREIRA CESARIO
ELEN CORDEIRO MARIN DE LA CASA
ELIANA FRANCO SILVA NASCIMENTO
JUCIMARA DE OLIVEIRA
ANA RITA VIANA
NOEMIA DA SILVA
EDINA BRAZERO

LIVIA CARDOSO

HAVILA JOYCE NASCIMENTO DE
OLIVEIRA

JULIANA GUEDES
MONIELLI PERES
GIOVANA VASCOUTO
MARIA AP SOARES

Relatério emitido em 30/11/2025 as 09:26:20

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

39
54
34
24
29
25
41
42
54
24
35
28
36
52
78
46
65
66
19
38
54
49
18
59
60

21
26

47
23
26
69

Faixa
F3539
F5054
F3034
F1424
F2529
F2529
F4044
F4044
F5054
F1424
F3539
F2529
F3539
F5054
F6599
F4549
F6599
F6599
F1424
F3539
F5054
F4549
F1424
F5559
F6064

F1424
F2529

F4549
F1424
F2529
F6599

CI.Fx.

o

[&)]

13
14

o o o

10

10
10

Equipe

CRAZY RUNNERS

DEMOCRATA
INSTITUTO DE RADIOLOGIA
SICREDI
DEMOCRATA
LIFE E WAGNER FRANGCA
NAO TENHO
NAO

-VO2PROUP

EUROMARKET
UNIMED

ASSESSORIA WAGNER
FRANCA

AEROBIC RUN CLUB

IARA

Tempo
00:34:36
00:34:56
00:34:46
00:35:37
00:35:54
00:35:47
00:36:24
00:36:44
00:36:14
00:36:40
00:36:39
00:36:24
00:36:42
00:36:44
00:36:33
00:36:53
00:37:07
00:37:18
00:38:03
00:37:52
00:38:04
00:38:03
00:38:50
00:38:56

00:38:48

00:39:36
00:41:11

00:41:12
00:41:45
00:41:42
00:41:45

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:36
00:34:43
00:34:46
00:35:21
00:35:26
00:35:47
00:36:00
00:36:10
00:36:14
00:36:14
00:36:17
00:36:24
00:36:29
00:36:31
00:36:33
00:36:36
00:36:48
00:36:58
00:37:23
00:37:25
00:37:50
00:37:51
00:38:33
00:38:34

00:38:37

00:38:52
00:40:42

00:40:59
00:41:12
00:41:21
00:41:24



XXIll CAMINHANDO & CORRENDO COM SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Num.

694
505
765
607
662
794
692

750
555
506
562
706
671
725
613
697
763

Nome
MARIA APARECIDA NAZARE DA CRUZ
ALESKA ARAUJO BARROS
THAIS DE SOUZA ROSSETO
GABRIELI MEIDAS FERRER
LAURIELEN SANTOS LIMA LUZ
THAIS ADRIELE SILVA

MARIA ALICE JOVEM AVILA SANTOS
FERREIRA

ROSE MEIRE RICATO UEDA
CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS FONSECA
ALESSANDRA TERRIN

DANIELLA BIANCA BRISIDA

MAYRA MARQUES

LORENA RADJA ALCANTARA SANTOS
QUEILA DE OLIVEIRA

GILCELIA JANUARIO OLIVEIRA

MARIA LORENA RIBEIRO REDIVO

TATIANE DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
RODRIGUES

Relatério emitido em 30/11/2025 as 09:26:20

SX.

ldd.

60
32
38
33
24
36
28

63
39
45
36
27
23
23
43
22
42

Faixa
F6064
F3034
F3539
F3034
F1424
F3539
F2529

F6064
F3539
F4549
F3539
F2529
F1424
F1424
F4044
F1424
F4044

CI.Fx.

10
11
10
11

11

12
12
12
13
15
14
16

Equipe
60 COM CAMISETA

DEMOCRATA
DEMOCRATA
DEMOCRATA

PYSICAL FITNESS

RADISET
JOSE FOZ

DEMOCRATA
DEMOCRATA
INDIVIDUAL
VEM CORRER VIZINHA

Tempo
00:41:34
00:42:19
00:42:20
00:42:20
00:43:05
00:43:23
00:43:34

00:44:22
00:44:14
00:43:59
00:44:02
00:44:52
00:45:52
00:45:52
00:45:51
00:46:04

00:46:24

Pagina:

Liquido
00:41:30
00:41:49
00:41:53
00:42:20
00:43:05
00:43:23
00:43:25

00:43:50
00:43:53
00:43:59
00:44:02
00:44:52
00:45:26
00:45:26
00:45:36
00:45:51

00:46:10



